J ES?2 J OB LOG

12.09.09 JOB 1071 $HASP373 A0611CMD STARTED - INIT 1 - CLASS A - SYS HWS

12.09.09 JOB 1071 | EF4031 A0611CMVD - STARTED - TI ME=12.09. 09

12. 09.10 JOB 1071 |EFACTRT ALLOCC /1 EBCOPRY /00: 00: 00. 31/ 00: 00: 00. 46/ 00000/ AO611CMD
12.09.10 JOB 1071 | EF4041 AO0611CMD - ENDED - TI ME=12.09. 10

12.09. 10 JOB 1071 $HASP395 A0611CVD ENDED

14 FEB 25 JOB EXECUTI ON DATE

17 CARDS READ

551 SYSOUT PRI NT RECORDS

0 SYSOUT PUNCH RECORDS

0. 00 M NUTES EXECUTI ON TI ME



OUIhWN

/1 AO611CNVD JOB (TSO), ' | NSTALL RPF', CLASS=A, MSGCLASS=X,

I MSGLEVEL=( 1, 1), NOTI FY=A0611

* k%

*** |LAST UPDATE: 2025/02/05 09: 45

* * %

*** DESC. COPY THE RPF LOAD LI BRARY TO A LI BRARY I N THE

e LI NKLI ST ( SYS1. PARMLI B( LNKLSTXX) )

* k%

/I ALLOC  EXEC PGVFI EBCORPY

/ | LOAD DD Dl SP=SHR, DSN=RPF. R200. LOADLI B <=

//CNVDLIB DD DI SP=SHR, DSN=SYS2. CMVDLI B <==
/1 SYSPRI NT DD SYSOQUT=*
/1 SYSI N DD =

=SOURCE

PLEASE TAI LOR

JOB 1071



| EF2361 ALLOC. FOR A0O611CMD ALLCC
| EF2371 180 ALLOCATED TO LOAD

| EF2371 180 ALLOCATED TO SYS00024

| EF2371 151 ALLOCATED TO CMDLI B

| EF2371 JES2 ALLOCATED TO SYSPRI NT

| EF2371 JES2 ALLOCATED TO SYSI N

| EFL42] A0611CMD ALLOC - STEP WAS EXECUTED - COND CODE 0000

| EF285]  RPF. R200. LOADLI B KEPT * e 464

| EF285]  VOL SER NOS= PUB0OO.

| EF285]  UCPUB00O KEPT TR 0

| EF285]  VOL SER NOS= PUB0OO.

| EF285]  SYS2. CMDLI B KEPT *...-3,194

| EF285]  VOL SER NOS= MS000.

| EF285]  JES2. JOB01071. SC0102 SYSOUT

| EF285]  JES2. JOB01071. S| 0101 SYSI N

| EF3731 STEP /ALLOC / START 25045.1209

| EF3741 STEP /ALLOC / STOP 25045.1209 CPU ~ OM N 00.22SEC SRB OM N 00.09SEC VIRT 512K SYS 204K

*k k% JCB NANE. AO611C:'VD JCBC;A\RD READ 2025/ 045 12. 09. 09 370/ 148 VSZ ROB. 8 HM/S R I S S I S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S b S S S S S S S
* *
*  STEP NUMBER: 1 USER CORE: 512K START TIME  12:09: 09 CPU TI ME: 00: 00: 00. 31 ACTIVE TIME:  00: 00: 00. 45 *
*  STEP NAME: ALLOC SYSTEM CORE: 204K STOP TI ME 12: 09: 10 SRB Tl ME: 00: 00: 00.09 ALLOC TIME  12:09:09  *
*  PROGRAM NAME: | EBCOPY  REG ON SI ZE: 512K ELAPSED TI ME: 00: 00: 00. 46 TCB TI ME: 00: 00: 00. 22 PROGRAM LOAD: 12:09:09  *
*  CONDITION CODE: 00000 PERFORMANCE GROUP: 004 *
> JES2 CARDS: 0 SERVICE UNITS PAGES IN OUT # SWAPS PAGES SWAP | N/ OUT VIO PAGES | N/ QUT *
* 18, 486 o/ O 0 o/ 0 o/ 0°*
* *
*  ADDR/UNIT /O COUNT ADDR/UNIT I/O COUNT ADDR/ UNIT |/O COUNT ADDR/UNIT /O COUNT ADDR/UNIT I/O COUNT ADDR/UNIT I/O COUNT  *
* 180/ D3380 464 180/ D3380 0 151/ D3350 3194 *
E R I S S S S S S S I S S S S S I S S S S b S S S S S S b b S S S S S S I b S S S S S S S I S S S S S b S S b S I S I S S I I S I b R I S S I S S S S S S S I S S S S S I

| EF375I
| EF376I

JOB / AD611CVD/ START 25045. 1209

JOB / AO611CVD) STOP 25045. 1209 CPU OM N 00. 22SEC SRB OM N 00. 09SEC



| EB161I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521

CLRSCRN
CLS
RPFPANOO
RPFPANO1
| SPLI NK
REVSMFZ
DATE

Q

QUE
QUEUE
ALI ST
ALLOCA
BLKDI SK
BLK2314
BLK3330
BLK33301
BLK3340
BLK3350
BLK3375
BLK3380
BLK3390

BLKSPTRK

BPT
CATLG
SCR
SCRATCH
UNCAT
UNCATLG
DD

DDX
DDUCB
DTAPES
DUDASD
FI ND

FI NDFI LE

LOCDSN
FREEALL
FA

| EBCOPY MESSAGES AND CONTROL STATEMENTS

COPY | NDD=CMDLI B, QUTDD=CMDLI B
COMPRESS TO BE DONE

COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
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COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED

| NSTREAM COVPRESSED

LI STDD
LI STSPC
LI STVCL
LM

LI STVMEM
SHOADI R
VEMBER
VEM

(%)
PDSBLKS
PRI NTON
LI ST

COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED

USI NG | NDD NAVED

ALREADY
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ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
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ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
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CVDLI B
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MOVED
MOVED
MOVED
MOVED
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MOVED
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| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521

RLSE
SHOMNASM
SHOADS
SDS
STACK
STEPLI B
SYSTEM
VOLS
VTOC$OLD
VWHOHAS
DSN
HERCNVD
UNI TS
DSAT
DvOL

LI STLEV
LI STVTOC
PRI NTOFF

| M370SPY
GLSPARSE
| MB70GAT
| \VTOCRD
| M370CGLS
I M

VTOC

FSH
FSHELP
HEL

REV
REVCRW
REVED
REVI EW
REVLEV
REVOUT
REVWSAM
RFE
REVLMOD
REVLPDS
REVSM-
REVSM-7
REVTOCRD
RECEI VE
TRANSM T
XM T

COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
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COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED

| EBCOPY MESSAGES AND CONTROL STATEMENTS

ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
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ALREADY
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| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521

FAI RCLS
FAI RLOC
FAI RMOD
FAI RNTE
FAI ROPN
FAI RPNT
FAI RREC
RPFJCL
RPFMAI' N
RPF
RPFALLOC
RPFARCH
RPFARSVE
RPFASM
RPFASMDO
RPFBRO
RPFC3270
RPFCHNG
RPFCNVDT
RPFDAI R
RPFDATAL
RPFDEF
RPFDOC
RPFED
RPFBR
RPFPD
RPFST
RPFEDI T
RPFEDI TL
RPFFI LL
RPFFI ND
RPFHCPY
RPFHELP
RPFINI'T
RPFLI B
RPFLI BO1
RPFLI BO2
RPFLI STC
RPFMVCPY
RPFOPER
RPFQUT
RPFPDS
RPFPFK
RPFSAVE
RPFSRCH
RPFSTAT
RPFSUB
RPFTEST
RPFTSO
RPFUTI L
RPFV
RPFVTOC
RPFVTOC1

COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
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| EBCOPY MESSAGES AND CONTROL STATEMENTS
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| EBCOPY MESSAGES AND CONTROL STATEMENTS PAGE 0004

| EB1521 RPFEND  COWPRESSED - WAS ALREADY | N PLACE AND NOT MOVED
| EB153I ALL MEMBERS COMPRESSED - ALL VWERE ORI G NALLY COWMPRESSED
| EB144] THERE ARE 0000362 UNUSED TRACKS | N OUTPUT DATA SET REFERENCED BY CMDLI B



| EBCOPY MESSAGES AND CONTROL STATEMENTS PAGE 0005

COPY | NDD=( ( LOAD, R) ) , OUTDD=CMDLI B

| EB1671 FOLLOW NG MEMBER(S) COPIED FROM | NPUT DATA SET REFERENCED BY LQAD -
| EB1541 FAI RCLS HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] FAIRLOC HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] FAIRMOD HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 FAI RNTE HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 FAI ROPN HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 FAI RPNT HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] FAI RREC HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPF HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFALLOC HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFARCH HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFARSVE HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFASM  HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFASMDO HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFBR HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFBRO HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFCHNG HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFCNVDT HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFC3270 HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFDAIR HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFDATAL HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFDEF HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFDOC  HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFED HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFEDI T HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFEDI TL HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFEND  HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFFILL HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFFIND HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFHCPY HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFHELP HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFINIT HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFJCL HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFLIB  HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFLI BO1 HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFLI BO2 HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFLI STC HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFMAIN HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFMVCPY HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFOPER HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFOUT HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFPD HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFPDS  HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFPFK  HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFSAVE HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFSRCH HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFST HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFSTAT HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFSUB  HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFTEST HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB154] RPFTSO HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
| EB1541 RPFUTIL HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED



| EB1541
| EB1541
| EB1541
| EB1441
| EB149I

| EBCOPY MESSAGES AND CONTROL STATEMENTS

RPFV HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
RPFVTOC HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED

RPFVTOC1 HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY COPI ED
THERE ARE 0000339 UNUSED TRACKS I N OQUTPUT DATA SET REFERENCED BY CMDLI B

THERE ARE 0000074 UNUSED DI RECTORY BLOCKS I N OQUTPUT DI RECTORY

PAGE 0006



| EB161I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB152I
| EB1521

CLRSCRN
CLS
RPFPANOO
RPFPANO1
| SPLI NK
REVSMFZ
DATE

Q

QUE
QUEUE
ALI ST
ALLOCA
BLKDI SK
BLK2314
BLK3330
BLK33301
BLK3340
BLK3350
BLK3375
BLK3380
BLK3390

BLKSPTRK

BPT
CATLG
SCR
SCRATCH
UNCAT
UNCATLG
DD

DDX
DDUCB
DTAPES
DUDASD
FI ND

FI NDFI LE

LOCDSN
FREEALL
FA

| EBCOPY MESSAGES AND CONTROL STATEMENTS

COPY | NDD=CMDLI B, QUTDD=CMDLI B
COMPRESS TO BE DONE

COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
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COMPRESSED
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COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED

| NSTREAM COVPRESSED

LI STDD
LI STSPC
LI STVCL
LM

LI STVMEM
SHOADI R
VEMBER
VEM

(%)
PDSBLKS
PRI NTON
LI ST

COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED
COMPRESSED

USI NG | NDD NAVED

ALREADY
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ALREADY
ALREADY
ALREADY
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CVDLI B
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